
Boys 14U - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 109 Brody Boggs Boys 14U 34:19.2
2 188 Johnny Eierman Boys 14U 58:44.7

Girls 14U - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 190 Madison Thompson Girls 14U 35:42.2
2 111 Kennedi Mostaffa Girls 14U 39:33.7
3 199 Harper Vorce Girls 14U 1:00:44.7

Junior boys 15-18 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 179 Chase Beebe Junior boys 15-1822:55.1

Men 19-29 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 180 Nathan Maher Men 19-29 22:49.9

Men 40-49 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 185 Scott Amos Men 40-49 24:12.5
2 177 Eric Moeller Men 40-49 27:05.6
3 110 Demetrius Mostaffa Men 40-49 33:37.1

Men 50+ - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 191 Kevin Dockery Men 50+ 34:47.7
2 194 Trevor Heistand Men 50+ 35:52.4
3 300 Lawrence Riccitiello Men 50+ 1:01:18.5

Women 20-29 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 178 Caressa Maher Women 20-29 26:39.1
2 193 Whitney Clawson Women 20-29 35:52.0
3 186 Ally Wenberg Women 20-29 58:50.6
4 187 Kelli Eierman Women 20-29 58:52.4
5 189 Kendra Eierman Women 20-29 58:55.0
6 113 Samantha Umfleet Women 20-29 59:52.3

Women 30-39 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 183 Jessica Gilgour Women 30-39 23:25.7
2 196 Charmayne Feagan Women 30-39 26:28.9
3 112 Cassandra Trippe Women 30-39 59:51.8



Women 40-49 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 184 Marya Amos Women 40-49 25:15.8
2 175 Angela Moeller Women 40-49 36:25.8
3 195 Tracey Bernard Women 40-49 36:34.6
4 108 Brandi Mostaffa Women 40-49 38:33.4
5 181 Cindy Beebe Women 40-49 40:00.6
6 192 Cindy Thompson Women 40-49 42:47.4
7 198 Rondle Dines Women 40-49 51:24.0

Women 50+ - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 197 Jolie Riccitiello Women 50+ 1:01:18.0

Women 60+ - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 182 Frances Gatlin Women 60+ 42:12.0
- -

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 183 Jessica Gilgour Women 30-39 23:25.7
2 184 Marya Amos Women 40-49 25:15.8
3 196 Charmayne Feagan Women 30-39 26:28.9
4 178 Caressa Maher Women 20-29 26:39.1
5 190 Madison Thompson Girls 14U 35:42.2
6 193 Whitney Clawson Women 20-29 35:52.0
7 175 Angela Moeller Women 40-49 36:25.8
8 195 Tracey Bernard Women 40-49 36:34.6
9 108 Brandi Mostaffa Women 40-49 38:33.4

10 111 Kennedi Mostaffa Girls 14U 39:33.7
11 181 Cindy Beebe Women 40-49 40:00.6
12 182 Frances Gatlin Women 60+ 42:12.0
13 192 Cindy Thompson Women 40-49 42:47.4
14 198 Rondle Dines Women 40-49 51:24.0
15 186 Ally Wenberg Women 20-29 58:50.6
16 187 Kelli Eierman Women 20-29 58:52.4
17 189 Kendra Eierman Women 20-29 58:55.0
18 112 Cassandra Trippe Women 30-39 59:51.8
19 113 Samantha Umfleet Women 20-29 59:52.3
20 199 Harper Vorce Girls 14U 1:00:44.7
21 197 Jolie Riccitiello Women 50+ 1:01:18.0

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name Category Time



1 180 Nathan Maher Men 19-29 22:49.9
2 179 Chase Beebe Junior boys 15-1822:55.1
3 185 Scott Amos Men 40-49 24:12.5
4 177 Eric Moeller Men 40-49 27:05.6
5 110 Demetrius Mostaffa Men 40-49 33:37.1
6 109 Brody Boggs Boys 14U 34:19.2
7 191 Kevin Dockery Men 50+ 34:47.7
8 194 Trevor Heistand Men 50+ 35:52.4
9 188 Johnny Eierman Boys 14U 58:44.7

10 300 Lawrence Riccitiello Men 50+ 1:01:18.5






